
 

 

Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

October 2015 

Thursday, October 1, 2015

8:30AM Meeting w/Iowa and Illinois Bankers 

Associations 

 

10:00AM Meeting w/Douglas Elliott, Brookings 

Institution 

 

12:30PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

Friday, October 2, 2015

8:30AM Speaker at Financial Stability Group, 

George Washington University Law School 

 

1:45PM Phone call w/John Bryant, Operation Hope 

 

Monday, October 5, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, October 6, 2015

 

11:00AM Meeting w/Mississippi and Missouri 

Bankers Associations 

 

Wednesday, October 7, 2015

8:00AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, 

       Poland Bank Fund Guarantee - IADI 

 

10:30AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Thursday, October 8, 2015

10:00AM Phone call w/John Chikura, 

Zimbabwe Deposit Protection Corporation - 

IADI 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/ Arizona, Colorado, Montana, 

Nevada, Utah and Wyoming Bankers 

Associations  

 



4:00PM Meeting w/Senate Banking Committee 

Members 

 

Friday, October 9, 2015

8:00 AM Meeting w/Thomas Curry, Comptroller of 

the Currency 

 

 

Monday, October 12, 2015

       Federal holiday – Columbus Day 

 

 

Tuesday, October 13, 2015

       No public meetings 

 

 

Wednesday, October 14, 2015

       No public meetings 

 

Thursday, October 15, 2015

8:00AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski,  

       Poland Bank Fund Guarantee - IADI 

 

2:30PM Conference call w/ Maria Inés Agudelo of 

the Colombian Deposit Insurance Fund 

(Fogafín) - IADI 

 

Friday, October 16, 2015

10:30AM Conference call w/John Chikura,  

Zimbabwe Deposit Protection Corporation - 

IADI 

 

3:00PM Conference call w/Alejandro Lopez, 

SEDESA, Argentina - IADI 

 

Monday, October 19, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, October 20, 2015

 

10:15AM Phone call w/Gail Verley, 

IADI 

 

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

 



12:00PM Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

4:30PM Meeting w/House Financial Services 

Committee Democratic Members 

 

Thursday, October 22, 2015

8:00AM Conference call w/Jerzy Pruski,  

Poland Bank Fund Guarantee - IADI 

 

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Friday, October 23, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

November 2015 

 

Monday, November 2, 2015

9:00AM Speaker at Benedictine College, Atchison, 

Kansas 

 

Tuesday, November 3, 2015

3:00PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, November 4, 2015

10:45AM Phone interview w/Philip Stafford, Financial 

Times 

 

3:00PM NeighborWorks America Board Strategic 

Planning Meeting 

 

Thursday, November 5, 2015

6:00PM Speaker at 18
th

 Annual Chicago FRB 

International Banking Conference 

 

Friday, November 6, 2015

8:00AM Meeting w/Michael Moskow, Chicago 

Council on Global Affairs 

 

10:30AM Interview w/Brendan Greeley, Bloomberg 

TV 

 



 

Monday, November 9, 2015

9:00AM Speaker at National Australia Bank & 

DRPM Group Roundtable, Sydney, 

Australia 

 

Tuesday, November 10, 2015

9:30AM Meeting w/Governor Glenn Stevens, 

Reserve Bank, Australia 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/Charles Littrell, Head of 

Supervision, APRA, Australia 

 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/David Walker, Canada 

CDIC - IADI 

 

Thursday, November 19, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI Technical 

Assistance Working Group 

 

4:00PM Meeting w/Dennis Kelleher & Caitlin Kline, 

Better Markets 

 

Friday, November 20, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI Funding Working 

Group 

 

11:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

12:30PM Lunch w/Alberto Musalem,  

New York FRB 

 

Monday, November 23, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI Governance 

Working Group 

 

1:00PM Interview w/George Hay, Thomas Reuters  

 

2:30PM Conference call w/NeighborWorks America 

 

Tuesday, November 24, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/Paul Weech, 

NeighborWorks America 



 

10:30AM Phone interview w/ Risk Magazine 

 

Wednesday, November 25, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Thursday, November 26, 2015

 Federal holiday – Thanksgiving 

 

Friday, November 27, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, November 30, 2015

 

3:00PM NeighborWorks America Board of Directors 

Meeting 

 

 

Vice Chairman’s Public Meetings Calendar 

December 2015 

 

Tuesday, December 1, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI Working Group 

members 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015

 

3:00PM Phone call w/Don Childears, 

Colorado Bankers Association 

 

Thursday, December 3, 2015

 

4:30PM Phone call w/Sarah Bloom Raskin, Treasury 

Deputy Secretary 

 

Friday, December 4, 2015

12:00PM Meeting w/Congressman Stephen Lynch & 

Community Bankers Members, Boston, MA 

 

 

Monday, December 7, 2015

 No public meetings 

 



Tuesday, December 8, 2015

10:00AM Conference call w/IADI Working Group 

 

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

2:00PM Meeting w/Kevin Morris, NeighborWorks 

America, Kansas City Branch, MO 

 

Thursday, December 10, 2015

 

1:30PM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

2:30PM Meeting w/David Walker, Canada CDIC - 

IADI 

 

Friday, December 11, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Monday, December 14, 2015

 

11:00AM Meeting w/ Ann Marie Mehlum, U.S. Small 

Business Administration  

 

 

Tuesday, December 15, 2015

9:00AM Conference call w/IADI TA Working Group 

 

10:00AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 

 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015

9:00AM Conference call w/IADI Fee Structure 

Working Group 

 

Thursday, December 17, 2015

9:00AM Conference call w/IADI Governance 

Working Group 

 

9:45AM Phone call w/Commissioner Sharon Bowen, 

CFTC  

 

10:00AM Meeting w/FDIC Chairman Martin 

Gruenberg 

 

Friday, December 18, 2015

 No public meetings 



 

Monday, December 21, 2015

 No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015

12pm Lunch w/FDIC Chairman Martin Gruenberg 

 

Wednesday, December 23, 2015

       No public meetings 

 

Thursday, December 24, 2015

       No public meetings 

 

Friday, December 25, 2015

       Federal Holiday - Christmas Day 

 

Monday, December 28, 2015

       No public meetings 

 

Tuesday, December 29, 2015

       No public meetings 

 

Wednesday, December 30, 2015

       No public meetings 
 


